PUBLIC

10.00

10.05

10.15

10.25

10.45

11.10

11.25

11.40

11.50

12.00

LAAL

derbyshire partnership forum

Derbyshire Partnership Forum
10am Friday 29 January 2016

Members Room
County Hall
Matlock

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions - Clir Anne Western

Comprehensive Spending Review and Financial Pressures — lan
Stephenson

Table Discussion

North Midlands Combined Authority — lan Stephenson

Ambition for Derbyshire

Table discussions on the future of public services in Derbyshire,
proposals for the North Midlands Combined Authority, the ambition for
Derbyshire and opportunities and challenges.

Feedback

Partnership Working

Table discussions on partnership working in Derbyshire, what does and
doesn’t work well. How can Derbyshire rise to the challenges that it faces
and what is the role of Partnership Forum moving forward.

Feedback

Moving forward

Close



